CalCAP/CARB On-Road Lender Contact List

As of September 21, 2020

Lenders Currently Participating in the CARB On-Road Program

Participating Financial
Institution

Contact Name

Phone Number

Address

Website

404 Euclid Avenue, Suite 271

1 Accion San Diego Robert Lopez (619) 795-7250 x405 San Diego, CA 92114 https://us.accion.org/region/southern-california/

2 Allegiant Partners, Inc. Chris Lerma (415) 451-4048 X0 L;\évs(rj,Mgsdgo%biuite £ https://apfinancing.com/

3 Ascentium Capital, LLC Hernan Traversone (281) 348-2056 2}2?13(\3voHégjthv?(y75793219 https://ascentiumcapital.com/

4 Atlas Capital, Inc. Josh Shoumer (213) 632-2790 e 'I\_lo;/i;gr:!qg\(leimcj; 3333:#16A http://www.allstate-finance.com/

5 Calfund, LLC Haroon Saghian (213) 747-4949 l?_?;?; \'/A‘V:;;\I/\é(;?dciogolé\zrd https://www.calfundllc.com/

6 Commercial Credit Group, Inc. Sonia Zahid (630) 718-4663 D ﬁgﬁgsﬁf;f Z‘Oggiste e https://www.commercialcreditgroup.com/

7 Cornerstone Financial Services Erika Thorpe (415) 479-6530 431052?22?23’%\’\2 9?1;?): 100 https://www.trucktrailerfinance.com/

8 | Crossroads Equipment Lease & Finance Matt Schrap (909) 291-6406 Rancfgii?:¥i2$e2269173o https://www.crlease.com/

9 Dedicated Funding Bret Peterson (801) 239-1530 8862ItELaaSIi:5C?§/ YSS_?tg 4#;%172 https://www.dedicatedfunding.com/

10 Freedom Truck Finance Justin Prestidge (972) 338-4165 12221 gﬂael:’;tsvD_Fi)\(“?5szl;i;e e https://www.freedomtruckfinance.com/

11 General Business Credit Don Jo (213) 443-0542 x401 ll_lgsifszljgeg;#&%?? http://gbcfactor.com/

12 Innovative Lease Services, Inc. Nora Nere (800) 438-1470 x104 2382(:'3?5:; é\fggggg gy https://www.ilslease.com/equipment-lease/

13 Main Street Capital Group, LLC Daniel Abrishami (424) 777-2439 170 Sgglﬁ;‘{_ﬁﬁ';’ %”A"gbgll”zte 312 Website Unavailable

14 Maxim Commercial Capital, LLC Behzad Kianmahd (213) 480-4840 x104 116?)5\,\,/61:;;225‘?'\(/:% ;)Lgt285540 https://www.maximcc.com/

15 Mega Bank John Nerland (626) 656-2380 SZ:r? (\;\;%?e\llyagiyg;gé https://www.megabankusa.com/

16 Momentum Commercial Funding, LLC Lauri McCallum (916) 440-6170 ROl https://www.momentumcommercial.com/
Elverta, CA 95626

17 Murphy Bank Jose Herrera (559) 225-0318 Sli?eNsﬁg,a& S;gi%iOl https://www.murphybank.com/

18 Opportunity Fund (Main Line) (866) 299-8173 111 We;tait:]g::’n(:s At\rggtils;ite Y https://www.opportunityfund.org/

19 PACCAR Financial Hannah Galloway (425) 828-5792 Bellré\%e?(\)/)\; A159182(;)0 4 https://www.paccarfinancial.com/

20 Pacific Enterprise Bank Russell J_Smith (949) 623-7593 L7 S SRS CEE, SIS A0 https://www.pacificenterprisebank.com/

Laura Pinkerton

(949) 623-7604

Irvine, CA 92614
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. . 305 San Anselmo Ave #309 ) ) .
21 Shelter Financial Gwyn Saleh (415) 456-3500 x303 San Anselmo, CA 94960 https://www.shelterfinancial.com/

. . . 9301 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 610 et .
22 SLIM Capital, LLC Shervin Rashti (310) 499-2562 x108 Beverly Hills, CA 90210 https://slimcapital.com/

. . . B 707 Display Way .
23 SSMB Financial Corp Jeff Bist (916) 371-3372 Sacramento, CA 95838 https://www.norcalkw.com/
. . . 5301 Madison Avenue, Suite 101 . . )
24 Snider Leasing Matt Caplinger (916) 332-8812 Sacramento, CA 95841 https://www.sniderleasing.com/
o5 ZeBridge Capital Russell J Smith (949) 623-7593 17748 Sky_park Circle, Suite 100 Website Unavailable
Laura Pinkerton (949) 623-7604 Irvine, CA 92614

Ongoing contact list updates are available at:
http://www.treasurer.ca.gov/cpcfa/calcap/arb/lenders.pdf

We welcome new lenders. For information on becoming a participating lender visit:
http://ww.treasurer.ca.gov/cpcfa/calcap/arb/index.asp
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